
Rowans Music 
incorporating Rowans Music and Rowans Scientific Publications 

 

Steven Levitt – T/A Rowans Group – The Elms, Milton, Cambridge CB24 6ZQ 

Tel: 01223 567427 – Mob: 07769 561658 – Email: steven.levitt@rowans-music.co.uk 

Dates for School Year 2020/2021  
 
Autumn Term 2020  
Monday 7th September to Friday 23rd October 2020  
Half Term: Saturday 24th – Sunday 1st November  
Monday 2nd November to Friday 18th December  
Christmas Holiday: Saturday 19th December – Sunday 3rd January 2021  
 
Spring Term 2021 
Monday 4th January to Friday 12th February 2021  
Half Term: Saturday 13th – Sunday 21st February  
Monday 22nd February to Friday 26th March  
Easter Holiday: Monday 29th March – Sunday 11th April 
 
Summer Term 2021  
Monday 12th April to Friday 28th May 2021 
May Day: Monday 3rd May  
Half Term: Saturday 22nd–Sunday 30th May  
Monday 31st May to Friday 23rd July  
Summer Holiday: Saturday 24th July – Monday 6th September tbc 
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 Steven Levitt – T/A Rowans Group – The Elms, Milton, Cambridge CB24 6ZQ 

Tel: 01223 567427 – Mob: 07769 561658 – Email: steven.levitt@rowans-music.co.uk 

Dates for School Year 2021/2022  
 
Autumn Term 2021 
Wednesday 1st September to Friday 22nd October 2020  
Half Term: Saturday 23rd – Sunday 31st October  
Monday 1st November to Friday 17th December  
Christmas Holiday: Saturday 18th December – Monday 3rd January 2021  
 
Spring Term 2022 
Monday 4th January to Friday 11th February 2022  
Half Term: Saturday 12th – Sunday 20th February  
Monday 21st February to Friday 1st April  
Easter Holiday: Saturday 2nd – Sunday 17th April 
 
Summer Term 2022  
Monday 18th April to Friday 27th May 2022 
May Day: Monday 2nd May  
Half Term: Saturday 28th – Sunday 5th June  
Monday 6th June to Friday 22nd July  
Summer Holiday: Saturday 23rd July – Wednesday 31st August 

 


